
North Armagh Motor Club

Pos No Driver Class Car Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 1st Half Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8 2nd Half Total

1 502  Kevin Barrett 5  Subaru Impreza WRC 01:56.05 01:53.67 01:51.14 01:50.10 05:34.91 02:14.58 02:14.41 02:11.08 02:11.28 06:36.77 12:11.68

2 501  Kenny McKinstry 5  Subaru Impreza WRC 01:55.74 01:54.33 01:52.48 01:51.43 05:38.24 02:14.86 02:12.69 02:14.67 02:12.28 06:39.64 12:17.88

3 506  William Hamilton 5  Subaru Impreza WRC 01:57.97 01:53.63 01:53.22 01:53.48 05:40.33 02:20.13 02:18.10 02:18.00 02:17.18 06:53.28 12:33.61

4 503  Ray Brammer 5  Subaru Impreza WRC 02:02.81 01:57.90 01:58.98 01:57.30 05:54.18 02:21.27 02:17.41 02:23.12 02:17.47 06:56.15 12:50.33

5 401  Wesley Patterson 4  Ford Escort RS1800 02:02.97 02:00.67 02:00.47 01:57.98 05:59.12 02:25.21 02:23.18 02:23.05 02:21.49 07:07.72 13:06.84

6 416  William Morgan 4  Ford Escort MKII 02:08.84 02:02.57 02:00.38 01:58.33 06:01.28 02:24.87 02:26.14 02:23.95 02:21.04 07:09.86 13:11.14

7 402  Martin Teggart 4  Ford Escort MkII 02:02.34 02:02.62 02:00.46 02:00.70 06:03.50 02:23.81 02:25.52 02:23.33 02:20.83 07:07.97 13:11.47

8 413  Marc Johnston 4  Ford Escort RS1800 02:02.14 02:00.81 02:01.01 02:00.50 06:02.32 02:24.43 02:23.14 02:21.58 02:26.06 07:09.15 13:11.47

9 202  Stephen Smith 2  Honda Civic 02:04.91 02:03.17 02:01.28 02:00.72 06:05.17 02:27.06 02:23.46 02:24.61 02:23.03 07:11.10 13:16.27

10 504  Brendan O’Hagan 5  Mitsubishi Evo 6 02:03.89 02:01.58 02:00.76 01:59.94 06:02.28 02:26.53 02:24.75 02:28.83 02:23.68 07:14.96 13:17.24

11 407  Andrew McCormick 4  Vauxhall Chevette 02:09.98 02:03.38 02:01.80 01:59.75 06:04.93 02:27.74 02:26.73 02:26.04 02:23.32 07:16.09 13:21.02

12 406  John Devlin 4  Talbot Sunbeam 02:04.54 02:03.40 02:00.89 02:01.19 06:05.48 02:26.43 02:26.63 02:24.55 02:29.02 07:17.61 13:23.09

13 408  Jay Colville 4  Ford Escort MKII 02:16.77 02:06.16 02:02.30 02:03.00 06:11.46 02:28.10 02:26.31 02:25.71 02:26.61 07:18.63 13:30.09

14 403  Drew Wylie 4  Ford Escort RS1800 02:05.93 02:06.41 02:05.83 02:04.36 06:16.12 02:26.61 02:27.18 02:23.78 02:25.08 07:15.47 13:31.59

15 405  Alan Atcheson 4  Ford Escort MKII 02:03.41 02:02.83 02:02.92 02:02.84 06:08.59 02:27.71 02:33.81 02:24.08 05:00.00 07:25.60 13:34.19

16 404  Raymond Johnston 4  Ford Escort RS1800 02:06.16 02:02.15 02:03.72 02:04.70 06:10.57 02:28.42 02:28.60 02:27.03 02:32.20 07:24.05 13:34.62

17 307  David Strain 3  Peugeot 205 02:11.42 02:05.03 02:03.25 02:03.49 06:11.77 02:32.58 02:31.36 02:27.74 02:26.15 07:25.25 13:37.02

18 302  Gerry McPolin 3  Ford Escort MKII 02:11.39 02:05.87 02:04.86 02:04.67 06:15.40 02:30.14 02:28.12 02:27.72 02:26.84 07:22.68 13:38.08

19 304  William McClurkin 3  Ford Escort MKII 02:12.23 02:05.68 02:04.75 02:04.88 06:15.31 02:31.51 02:28.68 02:27.81 02:26.58 07:23.07 13:38.38

20 306  Mark Greer 3  Ford Escort MKII 02:09.27 02:07.05 02:05.98 02:05.98 06:19.01 02:32.48 02:28.72 02:28.16 02:26.95 07:23.83 13:42.84

21 303  JT Warnock 3  Ford Escort MKII 02:11.40 02:07.49 02:07.25 02:04.82 06:19.56 02:33.26 02:29.11 02:28.96 02:29.38 07:27.45 13:47.01

22 410  Hugh Murdoch 4  Ford Escort MKII 02:14.33 02:07.29 02:07.69 02:06.29 06:21.27 02:33.28 02:31.53 02:30.11 02:29.60 07:31.24 13:52.51

23 508  Gary Price 5  Mitsubishi Evo 8 02:11.78 02:09.62 02:07.06 02:06.47 06:23.15 02:34.30 02:31.14 02:30.59 02:29.53 07:31.26 13:54.41

24 409  Stephen Dickson 4  Ford Fiesta 02:10.56 02:07.15 02:07.82 02:05.91 06:20.88 02:33.12 02:32.15 02:30.16 02:31.66 07:33.97 13:54.85

25 311  Alan Simms 3  Ford Escort MKII 02:13.13 02:09.50 02:07.95 02:07.30 06:24.75 02:34.35 02:31.76 02:32.50 02:29.63 07:33.89 13:58.64

26 412  Darren McMurran 4  Ford Escort MKII 02:09.46 02:06.89 02:05.53 05:00.00 06:21.88 02:33.77 02:33.10 02:30.25 02:42.43 07:37.12 13:59.00

27 305  Raymond Nelson 3  Ford Escort RS2000 02:12.08 02:09.01 02:07.40 02:07.35 06:23.76 02:34.54 02:34.25 02:31.61 02:31.30 07:37.16 14:00.92

28 308  Chris Byers 3  Ford Escort MKII 02:14.39 02:10.77 02:08.54 02:10.18 06:29.49 02:45.69 02:34.50 02:33.17 02:33.62 07:41.29 14:10.78

29 415  Patrick Milligan 4  Opel Manta 02:13.15 02:14.93 02:12.01 02:17.75 06:40.09 02:36.59 02:32.68 02:30.40 02:29.93 07:33.01 14:13.10

30 203  Stephen Kellett 2  Honda Civic 02:14.57 02:12.44 02:10.80 02:09.11 06:32.35 02:37.13 02:35.93 02:35.25 02:36.61 07:47.79 14:20.14

31 411  Alan Courtney 4  Porsche 928 02:20.44 02:15.33 02:15.12 02:11.90 06:42.35 02:41.02 02:40.72 02:38.44 02:38.12 07:57.28 14:39.63

32 201  Steve O’Donovan 2  Vauxhall Corsa 02:17.80 02:16.91 02:13.39 02:12.82 06:43.12 02:47.41 02:43.14 02:38.57 02:38.27 07:59.98 14:43.10

33 414  John McGurran 4  Peugeot 206 02:30.59 02:15.15 02:15.76 02:13.77 06:44.68 02:40.63 02:41.15 02:40.42 02:38.26 07:59.31 14:43.99

34 101  Iain Wright 2  Suzuki Swift 02:26.45 02:18.79 02:17.32 02:16.59 06:52.70 02:47.15 02:42.72 02:39.95 02:41.20 08:03.87 14:56.57

35 205  Colin Price 2  Vauxhall Corsa 02:25.48 02:22.13 02:19.16 02:25.61 07:06.77 02:47.58 02:43.62 02:44.64 05:00.00 08:15.84 15:22.61

36 507  Peter Curran 5  Subaru Impreza WRC 02:21.57 02:13.79 02:08.06 05:00.00 06:43.42 02:32.93 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 12:32.93 19:16.35

37 310  Scott Murdoch 3  Ford Escort MKII 01:38.69 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 11:38.69 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 15:00.00 26:38.69

38 309  David Gibson 3  Ford Escort RS2000 02:47.94 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 12:47.94 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 15:00.00 27:47.94

39 301  Paul Murdoch 3  Ford Escort MKII 02:18.30 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 12:18.30 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 15:00.00 27:18.30
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North Armagh Motor Club

Pos No. Driver Car Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 1st Half Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8 2nd Half Total

Class 2

1 202  Stephen Smith  Honda Civic 02:04.91 02:03.17 02:01.28 02:00.72 06:05.17 02:27.06 02:23.46 02:24.61 02:23.03 07:11.10 13:16.27

2 203  Stephen Kellett  Honda Civic 02:14.57 02:12.44 02:10.80 02:09.11 06:32.35 02:37.13 02:35.93 02:35.25 02:36.61 07:47.79 14:20.14

3 201  Steve O’Donovan  Vauxhall Corsa 02:17.80 02:16.91 02:13.39 02:12.82 06:43.12 02:47.41 02:43.14 02:38.57 02:38.27 07:59.98 14:43.10

4 101  Iain Wright  Suzuki Swift 02:26.45 02:18.79 02:17.32 02:16.59 06:52.70 02:47.15 02:42.72 02:39.95 02:41.20 08:03.87 14:56.57

5 205  Colin Price  Vauxhall Corsa 02:25.48 02:22.13 02:19.16 02:25.61 07:06.77 02:47.58 02:43.62 02:44.64 05:00.00 08:15.84 15:22.61

Class 3

1 307  David Strain  Peugeot 205 02:11.42 02:05.03 02:03.25 02:03.49 06:11.77 02:32.58 02:31.36 02:27.74 02:26.15 07:25.25 13:37.02

2 302  Gerry McPolin  Ford Escort MKII 02:11.39 02:05.87 02:04.86 02:04.67 06:15.40 02:30.14 02:28.12 02:27.72 02:26.84 07:22.68 13:38.08

3 304  William McClurkin  Ford Escort MKII 02:12.23 02:05.68 02:04.75 02:04.88 06:15.31 02:31.51 02:28.68 02:27.81 02:26.58 07:23.07 13:38.38

4 306  Mark Greer  Ford Escort MKII 02:09.27 02:07.05 02:05.98 02:05.98 06:19.01 02:32.48 02:28.72 02:28.16 02:26.95 07:23.83 13:42.84

5 303  JT Warnock  Ford Escort MKII 02:11.40 02:07.49 02:07.25 02:04.82 06:19.56 02:33.26 02:29.11 02:28.96 02:29.38 07:27.45 13:47.01

6 311  Alan Simms  Ford Escort MKII 02:13.13 02:09.50 02:07.95 02:07.30 06:24.75 02:34.35 02:31.76 02:32.50 02:29.63 07:33.89 13:58.64

7 305  Raymond Nelson  Ford Escort RS2000 02:12.08 02:09.01 02:07.40 02:07.35 06:23.76 02:34.54 02:34.25 02:31.61 02:31.30 07:37.16 14:00.92

8 308  Chris Byers  Ford Escort MKII 02:14.39 02:10.77 02:08.54 02:10.18 06:29.49 02:45.69 02:34.50 02:33.17 02:33.62 07:41.29 14:10.78

310  Scott Murdoch  Ford Escort MKII 01:38.69 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 11:38.69 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 15:00.00 26:38.69

309  David Gibson  Ford Escort RS2000 02:47.94 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 12:47.94 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 15:00.00 27:47.94

301  Paul Murdoch  Ford Escort MKII 02:18.30 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 12:18.30 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 15:00.00 27:18.30

Class 4

401  Wesley Patterson  Ford Escort RS1800 02:02.97 02:00.67 02:00.47 01:57.98 05:59.12 02:25.21 02:23.18 02:23.05 02:21.49 07:07.72 13:06.84

1 416  William Morgan  Ford Escort MKII 02:08.84 02:02.57 02:00.38 01:58.33 06:01.28 02:24.87 02:26.14 02:23.95 02:21.04 07:09.86 13:11.14

2 402  Martin Teggart  Ford Escort MkII 02:02.34 02:02.62 02:00.46 02:00.70 06:03.50 02:23.81 02:25.52 02:23.33 02:20.83 07:07.97 13:11.47

3 413  Marc Johnston  Ford Escort RS1800 02:02.14 02:00.81 02:01.01 02:00.50 06:02.32 02:24.43 02:23.14 02:21.58 02:26.06 07:09.15 13:11.47

4 407  Andrew McCormick  Vauxhall Chevette 02:09.98 02:03.38 02:01.80 01:59.75 06:04.93 02:27.74 02:26.73 02:26.04 02:23.32 07:16.09 13:21.02

5 406  John Devlin  Talbot Sunbeam 02:04.54 02:03.40 02:00.89 02:01.19 06:05.48 02:26.43 02:26.63 02:24.55 02:29.02 07:17.61 13:23.09

6 408  Jay Colville  Ford Escort MKII 02:16.77 02:06.16 02:02.30 02:03.00 06:11.46 02:28.10 02:26.31 02:25.71 02:26.61 07:18.63 13:30.09

7 403  Drew Wylie  Ford Escort RS1800 02:05.93 02:06.41 02:05.83 02:04.36 06:16.12 02:26.61 02:27.18 02:23.78 02:25.08 07:15.47 13:31.59

8 405  Alan Atcheson  Ford Escort MKII 02:03.41 02:02.83 02:02.92 02:02.84 06:08.59 02:27.71 02:33.81 02:24.08 05:00.00 07:25.60 13:34.19

9 404  Raymond Johnston  Ford Escort RS1800 02:06.16 02:02.15 02:03.72 02:04.70 06:10.57 02:28.42 02:28.60 02:27.03 02:32.20 07:24.05 13:34.62

10 410  Hugh Murdoch  Ford Escort MKII 02:14.33 02:07.29 02:07.69 02:06.29 06:21.27 02:33.28 02:31.53 02:30.11 02:29.60 07:31.24 13:52.51

11 409  Stephen Dickson  Ford Fiesta 02:10.56 02:07.15 02:07.82 02:05.91 06:20.88 02:33.12 02:32.15 02:30.16 02:31.66 07:33.97 13:54.85

12 412  Darren McMurran  Ford Escort MKII 02:09.46 02:06.89 02:05.53 05:00.00 06:21.88 02:33.77 02:33.10 02:30.25 02:42.43 07:37.12 13:59.00

13 415  Patrick Milligan  Opel Manta 02:13.15 02:14.93 02:12.01 02:17.75 06:40.09 02:36.59 02:32.68 02:30.40 02:29.93 07:33.01 14:13.10

14 411  Alan Courtney  Porsche 928 02:20.44 02:15.33 02:15.12 02:11.90 06:42.35 02:41.02 02:40.72 02:38.44 02:38.12 07:57.28 14:39.63

15 414  John McGurran  Peugeot 206 02:30.59 02:15.15 02:15.76 02:13.77 06:44.68 02:40.63 02:41.15 02:40.42 02:38.26 07:59.31 14:43.99

Class 5

502  Kevin Barrett  Subaru Impreza WRC 01:56.05 01:53.67 01:51.14 01:50.10 05:34.91 02:14.58 02:14.41 02:11.08 02:11.28 06:36.77 12:11.68

1 501  Kenny McKinstry  Subaru Impreza WRC 01:55.74 01:54.33 01:52.48 01:51.43 05:38.24 02:14.86 02:12.69 02:14.67 02:12.28 06:39.64 12:17.88

2 506  William Hamilton  Subaru Impreza WRC 01:57.97 01:53.63 01:53.22 01:53.48 05:40.33 02:20.13 02:18.10 02:18.00 02:17.18 06:53.28 12:33.61

3 503  Ray Brammer  Subaru Impreza WRC 02:02.81 01:57.90 01:58.98 01:57.30 05:54.18 02:21.27 02:17.41 02:23.12 02:17.47 06:56.15 12:50.33

4 504  Brendan O’Hagan  Mitsubishi Evo 6 02:03.89 02:01.58 02:00.76 01:59.94 06:02.28 02:26.53 02:24.75 02:28.83 02:23.68 07:14.96 13:17.24

5 508  Gary Price  Mitsubishi Evo 8 02:11.78 02:09.62 02:07.06 02:06.47 06:23.15 02:34.30 02:31.14 02:30.59 02:29.53 07:31.26 13:54.41

507  Peter Curran  Subaru Impreza WRC 02:21.57 02:13.79 02:08.06 05:00.00 06:43.42 02:32.93 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 12:32.93 19:16.35
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North Armagh Motor Club

Pos No. Driver/Navigator Car Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total
1 J2  Kyle White/Alan Purdy  Peugeot 107 02:18.8 02:17.5 02:45.0 02:44.3 02:50.0 02:45.7 15:41.33
2 J1  Ben Crealey/Liam Regan  Nissan Micra 02:21.3 02:17.3 02:49.1 02:48.4 02:52.7 02:49.2 15:58.05
3 J4  Eoghan Bogue  Nissan Micra 02:32.4 02:27.1 02:56.1 02:52.1 02:58.1 02:55.8 16:41.54
4 J5  James Partridge/Phil Cherry  Nissan Micra 02:32.1 02:26.4 02:59.2 02:56.6 03:01.1 02:55.6 16:50.92

J3  Adam Bustard/Nigel Mills  Chevrolet Spark 02:24.3 02:19.7 FAIL

Mc Kinstry Motorsport Junior Stages Rally 2012
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